Centennial Middle School
Volleyball 2022
Updated 6/1/22

Date	Day		Opponent	       Location	         Grade	     Time

Aug. 30	Tues.	Delta			Centennial	     	7B, 7A	4 PM
								Delta Middle		8B, 8A	4 PM

[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]Sept. 1	Thurs.	Cedaredge		Cedaredge	     	8A, 8B	4 PM
								Centennial	     	7A, 7B       4 PM
												
Sept. 8	Thurs	Paonia			Paonia Jr/High		7A, 8A	4 PM
								      
Sept. 10	Sat,		Game Day		Columbine	         8A, 7A 	8 AM
								Centennial	         7B		8 AM
								Gunnison		         8B

Sept. 13	Tues.	Columbine		Columbine		8B, 8A	4 PM								Centennial		7B, 7A

Sept. 15	Thurs.	Hotchkiss			Hotchkiss K-8    	7B, 7A	4 PM
								Centennial	      	8B, 8A	4 PM

Sept. 17	Sat.		Game Day	 	Olathe 	     		8A		8 AM								Columbine        	7A/7B	8 AM								Centennial         	8B		8 AM
[bookmark: _heading=h.kmv40vs45ksp]
Sept. 22	Thurs.	Olathe			Olathe Middle   	8W, 8A 	4 PM
								Centennial	      	7B, 7A	4 PM

Sept. 24	Sat		B Tournament		Columbine		7B		8 AM
								Delta 			8B

Sept. 27 	Tue.		Delta			Delta Middle     	7B, 7A	4 PM
								Centennial         	8B, 8A 	4 PM

Oct. 1	Sat.		A Tournament 	Paonia			8A		8 AM
								Gunnison			7A		8 AM

